F 856 Phase 4 BOARD RISK Evaluator Template Corrected

FRISCO ISD Composite
RFP  856-2024-05-30, Phase 4
AVAILABLE POINTS 30 10 15 15 10 15 0 5 100
REPUTATION OF VENDOR PAST
VENDOR & GOODS & QUALITY OF GOODS GOODS & SERVICES RELATIONSHIP WITH LONG-TERM COST OTHER RELEVANT
# VENDOR NAME PURCHASE PRICE SERVICES & SERVICES MEET FISD NEEDS FISD TO FISD TEXAS-BASED CO. FACTORS TOTAL SCORE AVEREAGE SCORE
1 Pro Window Cleaning and Pressure Washing LLC 78 25 40 44 30 39 0 14.5 270.5 90.2
2 Collin County Fire Equipment 85 28 42 41 29 43 0 14 282 94.0
3 Bus Usa 74 26 43 41 15 40 0 13 252 84.0
4 Action Cleaning Systems, Inc 82 27 39 42 28 41 0 14 273 91.0
5 Metro Elevator DFW, Inc. 79 28 37.5 41 17 41.5 0 13.5 257.5 85.8
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RFP
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AVAILABLE POINTS

30

856 Phase 4 BOARD RISK Evaluator Template Corrected
Evaluator #1

15

LONG-TERM COST TO

OTHER RELEVANT

100

g WIN|— R

VENDOR NAME
Pro Window Cleaning and Pressure Washing LLC
Collin County Fire Equipment
Bus Usa
Action Cleaning Systems, Inc
Metro Elevator DFW, Inc.

PURCHASE PRICE
25
28
20
28
25

10 15 15 10
REPUTATION OF VENDOR PAST
VENDOR & GOODS & QUALITY OF GOODS & GOODS & SERVICES RELATIONSHIP WITH
SERVICES SERVICES MEET FISD NEEDS FISD
8 14 15 10
8 15 15 10
9 15 14 8
10 14 15 10
9 12.5 13 9
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14
12
14

12.5

TEXAS-BASED CO.

FACTORS
4.5

(62 I SN

3.5

TOTAL SCORE
88.5
94
82
96
84.5
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FRISCO ISD

RFP

856-2024-05-30, Phase 4

AVAILABLE POINTS

30

856 Phase 4 BOARD RISK Evaluator Template Corrected
Evaluator #2

15

LONG-TERM COST TO

OTHER RELEVANT

100

g WIN|— R

VENDOR NAME
Pro Window Cleaning and Pressure Washing LLC
Collin County Fire Equipment
Bus Usa
Action Cleaning Systems, Inc
Metro Elevator DFW, Inc.

PURCHASE PRICE
26
29
27
27
28

10 15 15 10
REPUTATION OF VENDOR PAST
VENDOR & GOODS & QUALITY OF GOODS & GOODS & SERVICES RELATIONSHIP WITH
SERVICES SERVICES MEET FISD NEEDS FISD

8 13 14 10
10 13 12 10
9 14 13

9 12 13 10
10 12 14
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FISD
13
15
14
13
15

TEXAS-BASED CO.

FACTORS

gl lo

TOTAL SCORE
89
94
81
88
84
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FRISCO ISD

RFP

856-2024-05-30, Phase 4

AVAILABLE POINTS

30

856 Phase 4 BOARD RISK Evaluator Template Corrected
Evaluator #3

15

LONG-TERM COST TO

OTHER RELEVANT

100

g WIN|— R

VENDOR NAME
Pro Window Cleaning and Pressure Washing LLC
Collin County Fire Equipment
Bus Usa
Action Cleaning Systems, Inc
Metro Elevator DFW, Inc.

PURCHASE PRICE
27
28
27
27
26

10 15 15 10
REPUTATION OF VENDOR PAST
VENDOR & GOODS & QUALITY OF GOODS & GOODS & SERVICES RELATIONSHIP WITH
SERVICES SERVICES MEET FISD NEEDS
E 13 15 10
10 14 14 9
8 14 14 7
8 13 14 8
9 13 14 8
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FISD
14
14
14
14
14

TEXAS-BASED CO.

FACTORS

gl oo o

TOTAL SCORE
93
94
89
89
89
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