

856 Phase 4 BOARD RISK Evaluator Template Corrected Composite

	AVAILABLE POINTS	30	10	15	15	10	15	0	5	100	
#	VENDOR NAME	PURCHASE PRICE	REPUTATION OF VENDOR & GOODS & SERVICES	QUALITY OF GOODS & SERVICES	GOODS & SERVICES MEET FISD NEEDS	VENDOR PAST RELATIONSHIP WITH FISD	LONG-TERM COST TO FISD	TEXAS-BASED CO.	OTHER RELEVANT FACTORS	TOTAL SCORE	AVEREAGE SCORE
1	Pro Window Cleaning and Pressure Washing LLC	78	25	40	44	30	39	0	14.5	270.5	90.2
2	Collin County Fire Equipment	85	28	42	41	29	43	0	14	282	94.0
3	Bus Usa	74	26	43	41	15	40	0	13	252	84.0
4	Action Cleaning Systems, Inc	82	27	39	42	28	41	0	14	273	91.0
5	Metro Elevator DFW, Inc.	79	28	37.5	41	17	41.5	0	13.5	257.5	85.8



856 Phase 4 BOARD RISK Evaluator Template Corrected Evaluator #1

	AVAILABLE POINTS	30	10	15	15	10	15	0	5	100
#	VENDOR NAME	PURCHASE PRICE	REPUTATION OF VENDOR & GOODS & SERVICES	QUALITY OF GOODS & SERVICES	GOODS & SERVICES MEET FISD NEEDS	VENDOR PAST RELATIONSHIP WITH FISD	LONG-TERM COST TO FISD	TEXAS-BASED CO.	OTHER RELEVANT FACTORS	TOTAL SCORE
1	Pro Window Cleaning and Pressure Washing LLC	25	8	14	15	10	12		4.5	88.5
2	Collin County Fire Equipment	28	8	15	15	10	14		4	94
3	Bus Usa	20	9	15	14	8	12		4	82
4	Action Cleaning Systems, Inc	28	10	14	15	10	14		5	96
5	Metro Elevator DFW, Inc.	25	9	12.5	13	9	12.5		3.5	84.5



856 Phase 4 BOARD RISK Evaluator Template Corrected Evaluator #2

	AVAILABLE POINTS	30	10	15	15	10	15	0	5	100
#	VENDOR NAME	PURCHASE PRICE	REPUTATION OF VENDOR & GOODS & SERVICES	QUALITY OF GOODS & SERVICES	GOODS & SERVICES MEET FISD NEEDS	VENDOR PAST RELATIONSHIP WITH FISD	LONG-TERM COST TO FISD	TEXAS-BASED CO.	OTHER RELEVANT FACTORS	TOTAL SCORE
1	Pro Window Cleaning and Pressure Washing LLC	26	8	13	14	10	13		5	89
2	Collin County Fire Equipment	29	10	13	12	10	15		5	94
3	Bus Usa	27	9	14	13		14		4	81
4	Action Cleaning Systems, Inc	27	9	12	13	10	13		4	88
5	Metro Elevator DFW, Inc.	28	10	12	14		15		5	84



856 Phase 4 BOARD RISK Evaluator Template Corrected Evaluator #3

	AVAILABLE POINTS	30	10	15	15	10	15	0	5	100
#	VENDOR NAME	PURCHASE PRICE	REPUTATION OF VENDOR & GOODS & SERVICES	QUALITY OF GOODS & SERVICES	GOODS & SERVICES MEET FISD NEEDS	VENDOR PAST RELATIONSHIP WITH FISD	LONG-TERM COST TO FISD	TEXAS-BASED CO.	OTHER RELEVANT FACTORS	TOTAL SCORE
1	Pro Window Cleaning and Pressure Washing LLC	27	9	13	15	10	14		5	93
2	Collin County Fire Equipment	28	10	14	14	9	14		5	94
3	Bus Usa	27	8	14	14	7	14		5	89
4	Action Cleaning Systems, Inc	27	8	13	14	8	14		5	89
5	Metro Elevator DFW, Inc.	26	9	13	14	8	14		5	89